
                                                               MEDICAID DIVISION               
 

 
Time 

 
Item 

 
Presenter 

 
10:00 am 

 
Welcome & Introductions 

 
Patricia Z. Jeter, MPA, RPh  
Pharmacist, Medical Policy Unit 

 
10:05 am 

 
Review & Approval of Minutes 

 
John Lue, MD,  Chairman 

 
New Business 
 
10:10 am 
 
 
 
 
10:25 am 
 
 
 
10:40 am 
 
 
 
 
10:55 am 
 
 
 
 
 
11:25am 
 
 
 
 
 
12:00 noon 
 

 
 
 
Departmental Updates 
 
 
 
 
Updates 
 
 
 
Legislative updates 
 
 
 
 
Biosimilars 
 
 
 
 
 
Committee Round Table /Announcements  
 
 
 
 
 

Adjournment  
 

 
 
 
Linda Wiant, Pharm D.  
 Chief, Medical Assistance Plans 
 
 
 
Marcey Alter, MBA, MHA 
Assistant Chief, Policy 
 
 
Lavinia Luca, Deputy Director, 
Legislative and External Affairs 
 
 
 
Dr. Hiliary Hahm. MD 
 
 
 
 
 
John Lue, MD - Chairman 
 
 

 
Next Meeting Date: August 19, 2015  

    

   AGENDA  

 

Medical Care Advisory  Committee Meeting 
                          Wednesday – May 20, 2015 

                                       3rd Floor 3-240 EOC Conference Room 
                                                      2 Peachtree Street  

                                      Atlanta, Georgia 30303 
                                                     10:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon               
 


