

AGENDA

MEDICAID DIVISION

Medical Care Advisory Committee Meeting

Wednesday – May 20, 2015
3rd Floor 3-240 EOC Conference Room
2 Peachtree Street
Atlanta, Georgia 30303
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon

Time	Item	Presenter
10:00 am	Welcome & Introductions	Patricia Z. Jeter, MPA, RPh Pharmacist, Medical Policy Unit
10:05 am	Review & Approval of Minutes	John Lue, MD, Chairman
New Business		
10:10 am	Departmental Updates	Linda Wiant, Pharm D. Chief, Medical Assistance Plans
10:25 am	Updates	Marcey Alter, MBA, MHA Assistant Chief, Policy
10:40 am	Legislative updates	Lavinia Luca, Deputy Director, Legislative and External Affairs
10:55 am	Biosimilars	Dr. Hiliary Hahm. MD
11:25am	Committee Round Table /Announcements	John Lue, MD - Chairman
12:00 noon	Adjournment	

Next Meeting Date: August 19, 2015